
Bhagat Ki Kothi - Guwahati Special Fare One Way Special/05698XX - Exp - NFR 
BGKT/Bhagat ki Kothi to GHY/Guwahati 
45h 0m - 2244 km - 28 halts - Departs Sun 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 16:00 0 1 0 23 229 NWR
2 JU Jodhpur 16:10 16:20 10m 0 1 4 77 241 NWR
3 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:40 17:45 5m 0 1 107 82 322 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 18:17 18:20 3m 0 1 151 66 340 NWR
5 MKN Makrana Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 194 64 426 NWR
6 KMNC Kuchaman City 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 208 38 405 NWR
7 JP Jaipur Junction 22:05 22:15 10m 0 1 314 72 428 NWR
8 BTE Bharatpur Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 501 53 174 WCR
9 AH Achhnera Junction 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 528 63 250 NCR
10 AF Agra Fort 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 554 23 166 NCR
11 TDL Tundla Junction 02:55 03:00 5m 0 2 577 85 167 NCR
12 GOY Govindpuri (Kanpur) 05:40 05:45 5m 0 2 805 63 126 NCR
13 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
08:50 08:55 5m 0 2 1000 38 97 NCR

14 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

12:55 13:05 10m 0 2 1153 77 79 ECR

15 PNBE Patna Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 2 1364 45 57 ECR
16 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 1410 55 ECR
17 MKA Mokama 17:50 17:52 2m 0 2 1453 16 144 ECR
18 NBJU New Barauni Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 2 1474 42 42 ECR
19 KGG Khagaria Junction 20:31 20:33 2m 0 2 1528 67 39 ECR
20 NNA Naugachia 21:33 21:35 2m 0 2 1595 34 39 ECR
21 KIR Katihar Junction 23:20 23:33 13m 0 2 1653 78 32 NFR
22 DLK Dalkhola 00:25 00:27 2m 0 3 1721 81 43 NFR
23 KNE KishanGanj 00:48 00:50 2m 0 3 1750 48 53 NFR
24 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 0 3 1837 50 114 NFR
25 NCB New Cooch Behar 05:20 05:25 5m 0 3 1962 39 49 NFR
26 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
08:40 08:45 5m 0 3 2088 52 60 NFR

27 BPRD Barpeta Road 09:36 09:38 2m 0 3 2132 38 49 NFR
28 RNY Rangiya Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 0 3 2197 38 58 NFR
29 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 0 3 2238 15 56 NFR
30 GHY Guwahati 13:00 0 3 2244 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (14:25)

Sep 13 2024 (14:25)

1

1


